Product specifications
Eaton BRCAF120QN
Catalog Number: BRCAF120QN
Eaton BR AFCI circuit breaker, Type BRC 1-Inch Combination
AFCI Circuit Breaker Arc Fault, Single-Pole, 20A, 120V, 10 kAIC,
#14-4 AWG Cu/Al at 60°C or 75°C, Arc fault, Quick Connect
Neutral
General specifications
Eaton BR AFCI circuit breaker BRCAF120QN
786685952680 5 in
1 in 3 in
0.45 lb Limited lifetime residential, 1 year
commercial
Contact Manufacturer
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Product specifications
AFCI circuit breakers
Resources
Loadcenters and Circuit Breakers
Eaton Specification Sheet - BRCAF120QN
Type Brochures
Specifications and datasheets